BUTTERFLY VALVES
ISOLATING VALVES
DN 80 - 1600
01/06/2026
VIGBV29BRI480
•
•
•

solution adapted to your requirements.
References
Codification
Position 6 (disc) : A = St Steel CF8M, B = Ductile Iron + black epoxy
Position 7 (actuator) : L = hand lever type MN, B = gearbox with handwheel, M = motorized
Position 10 (Elastomer) : E=EPDM ACS, W=EPDM DVGW, V=EPDM vulcanized, T=EPDM HT, N=Nitrile,
F=Viton
DN
(mm)
DN
(")
PN Version Type
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
L
(mm)
Mass
(kg)
References
80 3
10
16
Hand lever
type MN
Ductile iron 141 100 46 200 30 11 90 241 10 5.50 VBA80FLCWE
80 3
10
16
Gearbox Ductile iron 141 100 46 200 30 11 90 241 10 6.00 VBA80FBCWE
80 3
10
16
Hand lever
type MN
Stainless
steel
141 100 46 200 30 11 90 241 10 5.50 VBA80ALCWE
80 3
10
16
Gearbox
Stainless
steel
141 100 46 200 30 11 90 241 10 6.10 VBA80ABCWE
100 4
10
16
Hand lever
type MN
Ductile iron 165 114.5 52 229 30 11 90 279.5 10 7.00 VBB10FLCWE
100 4
10
16
Gearbox Ductile iron 165 114.5 52 229 30 11 90 279.5 10 7.60 VBB10FBCWE
100 4
10
16